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
$1250+deposits. 
3015 Alder- Nice 4 bedroom, 2 bath 
house, 1700 sq ft, stove, refrigera- 
tor, dw fp, new carpets & interior 
paint, W/D. $1500+deposits. 
BELL REAL ESTATE 688-2060 
1332 E 24th: 1 Month Free! Interior 
and exterior remodeled: 6 bedroom 
2 bath with range, refrigerator, 
washer/dryer hookups. Forced gas 
heat, off street parking. $1095+de- 
posits. Call 501 -3501 

1847 Pearl 
1 bedroom, duplex, close to 

shopping, bus U of O, $610 

1689 Pearl 
3+ bedroom, share yard, U of O, 

shopping $1100 

1760 Ferry 
2 bedroom fresh paint, small 

yard, no dogs. $895 

2615 Alder 
2+ bedroom + bonus room, small 

yard, no dogs, $985 

423 1/2 West 12th Ave. 
1+ bedroom, share yard, near 

downtown, $695 

Duplex 
3985 Willamette 

2 bedroom, 2 bath. 
$650. 

www. vonkleinrentals. com 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 
Must go! Studio apartment 5 blocks 
from UO. Roomy. $410/month. Call 
Amy 208-651-1403. 

Spring Ridge Village 
1 Bedroom Units 

746-9036 

South Hills Village 
1 & 2 Bedroom Units 

746-9036 
All units Pet FREE 

and some Smoke FREE 

Quality 1 & 2 bedroom campus 
apartments. No pets. $495-$775. 
Office 1528 Ferry. 541-343-8545. 

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 
1-BEDROOM $445. Available Now! 
Large. Near campus 10 blocks. On- 
site laundry. No smoking. 2045 Will- 
amette. 206-7248. 

1840 Agate. Great Campus Loca- 
tion. Some units have laundry hook- 
ups. 1-bedrooms $495/month. Call 
683-4219 

West Hills Village 
Studio, 1,2, 3 Bdrm Units 

Pet Free Units 
Some Smoke Free Units 

in West Eugene 
344-3311 

Centre Court Village 
1 & 2 Bedroom Units 

Patio’s • Dishwasher • Disposal 
Great floor plans. 

Pet Free & Smoke Free 
741-4726 

★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★ 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★ 

225 QUADS 
159 E. 15th. 

$300/mo. includes electricity, water, 
sewer & garbage. Shared kitchen & 
bath. 334-4625 or 915-3101. 

1640 Mill St. Private bath, refrigera- 
tor, private patio, carpet. $325 in- 
cludes basic utilitiess. 915-3101 or 
334-4625. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

Furnished master bedroom with pri- 
vate bath, skylight, DSL. Available 
December-March. Share large 
house with great guy and 2 cats. 
$300/month + 1/2 utils. 484-2597. 

Student housing from $295/mo. 
Utilities & Internet incl. 485-8008 or 
554-7371. 

One room available in student 
house. Includes all utilities +DSL. 
$275/mo. 318 Adams. 541-345- 
8225. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
2 roommates needed ASAP to 
share 4-bedroom, luxurious house 
off garden way. On bus route to UO. 
$375 includes utilities. 
Danny 503-330-9613. 

Female roommate wanted to share 
cute, clean 3-bedroom house. 
$385/month. Call 541-431-1121. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Hey Ducks! 
BOWL BOUND??? 

We can seat your entire group: 
2-200. Don’t wait, get yout 
tickets now! $20 discount thru 
11/30, start @ $65. 
www.bowltix.com 
1-877-4-Bowl-Tix 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

WILLOW LANE APTS. 
1661 Ferry. 2 bdrm very spacious 

living room & kitchen, No pets. 
$590/mo. 343-4137. 

$200 Move-In Special! 
Eugene Manor 

1040-1050 Ferry St. 484-7441 
Studios & One bedroom 

Water, sewer, garbage & cable 
included • Close to UO • Covered, 

secured bike storage • 
Onsite laundry • Courtesy 

security service • 
Limited access entry 

Professionally managed by 
Bennett Mgmt. Co., LLC. 

485-6991 

225 QUADS 
Quads available now!! Two loca- 
tions. All utilities paid, ready for im- 
mediate move-in. From $295-$315. 
1827 Harris & 1871 Harris Alley. 
On-site Laundry. Call 343-6000 
www.campusquads.com 02506658 

Need Cash? 
Sell your stuff in the ODE classifieds. 

Get 2 days for $3 
Student/Private party non-business ads only. Other discounts do not apply. 

15 word maximum. 

Applies to merchandise under $300. 
Automatic web posting. 

Call 346-4343 or visit www.dailyemerald.com 

Oregon Daily Emerald 

JANRIC CLASSIC SUDOKU 
Fill in the blank cells using numbers 1 to 9. Each number can appear only once in each row, 
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